Tube End Caps
Tube End caps provide an IP66 covering at the end of corrugated tubes. The
cap can be cut to accommodate pass through of different size wires.
Technical Data
Material | High Quality Rubber (NBR)
Colour | Black
Protection Class | IP 66
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Suitable for Conduit Size Inner Diameter (mm) Cable Range Ø min - Ø max (mm) Total Length (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FEC-07B 7 10 2 - 7 24 100
FEC-10B 10 12.5 3 - 10 33 100
FEC-12B 12 15.8 4.2 - 12 33 100
FEC-16B 16 21.2 6 - 16 34.5 100
FEC-22B 22 28.5 6 - 22 41 50
FEC-28B 28 34.5 6 - 28 43 50
FEC-36B 36 42.5 6 - 36 58.5 30
FEC-48B 48 54.5 6 - 48 58.5 20
FEC-56B 56 67.2 9 - 56 71 10
FEC-70B 70 82.5 10 - 70 86 10
FEC-95B 95 106 13 - 95 110 10